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LEED Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design

(USGBC)
UAE
LEED
LEED

LEED
LEED
LEED 118 2010 5

LEED

LEED

NC New Construction
& CS Core & Shell
Cl Commercial Interior
EBOM Existing Building: Operations & Maintenance
SC Schools
Homes

ND Neighborhood Development
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LEED

NEIGHBORHODODD DEVELOPMENT ¢ piLan

COMMERCIAL INTERIORS

CORE & SHELL

NEW CONSTRUCTION

SCHOOLS, HEALTHCARE, RETAIL

DESIGN CONSTRUCTION OPERATIONS e
LEED
LEED 4 110
LEED
Certified 40 49pt
Silver 50 59pt
Gold 60 79pt
Platinum 80pt
LEED-NC 110pt
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10pt
35pt
14pt
15pt
6pt
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Tohoku University

WEB
http://www._kankyo.tohoku.ac.jp/sermss/index.html
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” On the Job Training”
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